DUCHESSE

Characteristics

DUCHESSE is a viscose fabric which is available in more than 40 intense colours, also including the acrylic-coated metallic options.
The design “offset” suits perfectly for offset printing due to its additional surface finishing.

Application possibilities

_ book cover, back strip, full and half binding

_ cover material for slipcases, ring binders, luxury cardboard boxes

Processing possibilities

_ printable in offset printing and screen printing

_ blind embossing and hot foil stamping

_ glue-proof laminated on paper
_ good creasability

We will be happy to provide you with further processing-relevant material information.

Certificates/Environment

Produced in Europe according to DIN 1SO 9001 and 50001 as well as REACH-conform.

Generally, all fabric types are solvent-free, free from chlorinated hydrocarbons,

formaldehyde-free, skin-friendly and biodegradable.
The used dyes do not belong to the category of hazardous substances and are also biodegradable.

Available from stock

warp/weft:
weight (thereof laminating paper):

thickness:

width/format:
reel length:

core of reel:

standard
24/21 threads per cm
165 gsm (ca. 35 gsm)

0.30 mm

132 cm
100 rm

3cm

metallic
24/21 threads per cm
210 gsm (ca. 35 gsm)

0.31 mm

132 cm
50 rm

3cm

Special colours can be produced from 1,000 running metres. Please feel free to enquire.

offset
24/21 threads per cm
200 gsm (ca. 35 gsm)

0.33 mm

70 x 100 cm LG
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