

DUCHESSE

Characteristics

DUCHESSE is a viscose fabric which is available in more than 40 intense colours, also including the acrylic-coated metallic options. The design "offset" suits perfectly for offset printing due to its additional surface finishing.

Application possibilities

- _ book cover, back strip, full and half binding
- _ cover material for slipcases, ring binders, luxury cardboard boxes

Processing possibilities

- _ printable in offset printing and screen printing
- _ blind embossing and hot foil stamping
- _ glue-proof laminated on paper
- good creasability

We will be happy to provide you with further processing-relevant material information.

Certificates/Environment

Produced in Europe according to DIN ISO 9001 and 50001 as well as REACH-conform.

Generally, all fabric types are solvent-free, free from chlorinated hydrocarbons, formaldehyde-free, skin-friendly and biodegradable.

The used dyes do not belong to the category of hazardous substances and are also biodegradable.

Available from stock

	standard	metallic	offset
warp/weft:	24/21 threads per cm	24/21 threads per cm	24/21 threads per cm
weight (thereof laminating paper):	165 gsm (ca. 35 gsm)	210 gsm (ca. 35 gsm)	200 gsm (ca. 35 gsm)
thickness:	0.30 mm	0.31 mm	0.33 mm
width/format:	132 cm	132 cm	70 x 100 cm LG
reel length:	100 rm	50 rm	
core of reel:	3 cm	3 cm	

Special colours can be produced from 1,000 running metres. Please feel free to enquire.